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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 80 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SWATI ARYA RAJ

SARASWATI BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA ORI

HAR

UTK

MAH

TN

S.K PANIGRIHI

POOJA

D S JEENA

MALINI SINGH

D SURESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 81 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) RASHI BIRLA DEL

S KALAIVANI TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH ARU

HAR

ASM

PUN

RAJ

BALO MALA

POOJA

JENNIFER DENIAL

MD HABIB

CHANDRIKA RAJE

28:29

26:28

24:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 82 Fly (48-50KGkg) SUSHMA TAMANG SIK

ANAMIKA RSPB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA UTK

ORI

MAH

DEL

TN

D S JEENA

S.K PANIGRIHI

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

D SURESH

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 83 Fly (48-50KGkg) BHABANI BARIK ORI

KALPANA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH ARU

RAJ

ASM

UTK

MAH

BALO MALA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

JENNIFER DENIAL

D S JEENA

MALINI SINGH

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 84 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) DIYA BACHE MAH

TAI TUTU ARU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI RAJ

ORI

MP

HAR

ASM

CHANDRIKA RAJE

S.K PANIGRIHI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

POOJA

JENNIFER DENIAL

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 85 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) SONIA RANA ORI

MELLINA BASAWIAWMOIT MEG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS PUN

MAH

ARU

MP

UTK

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

BALO MALA

SANJAY MISHRA

D S JEENA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 86 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANU MAN

BABITA SINGH ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR HAR

UTK

TN

ORI

DEL

POOJA

D S JEENA

D SURESH

S.K PANIGRIHI

PRITAM TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 87 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) REVATHI JOSHAFF AP

ICE PRAJAPATI UP BLUE RSCI R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB MP

ASM

MAH

DEL

RAJ

SANJAY MISHRA

JENNIFER DENIAL

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

CHANDRIKA RAJE

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10
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RED

BLUE

9 88 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) TREDICIA MEG

ARSHI KHANAM RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA DEL

HAR

TN

PUN

ORI

PRITAM TOKAS

POOJA

D SURESH

MD HABIB

S.K PANIGRIHI

26:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 89 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) NEELAM SINGH CHAUHAN UP

SONU AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL RAJ

MAH

MP

DEL

UTK

CHANDRIKA RAJE

MALINI SINGH

SANJAY MISHRA

REKHA SWAMI

D S JEENA

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 90 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI MAN

ANITA GUPTA MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA MP

DEL

ORI

PUN

MP

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM TOKAS

S.K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

SHIVANGI THAKUR

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 91 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) MANISHA HAR

MEMI MANGFI ARU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH MP

RAJ

TN

UTK

ASM

SANJAY MISHRA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

D S JEENA

JENNIFER DENIAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 92 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) KALPANA RAJ

BARSHA JENA ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH ARU

HAR

DEL

UTK

PUN

BALO MALA

POOJA

PRITAM TOKAS

D S JEENA

MD HABIB

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 93 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) SOVI JAJO MAN

KIRTI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRIHI RAJ

UTK

MP

ASM

DEL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

D S JEENA

SANJAY MISHRA

JENNIFER DENIAL

REKHA SWAMI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 94 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) LIKITHA BATTINI AP

NIKITA KUMARI BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE PUN

MP

MAH

DEL

ARU

MD HABIB

SHIVANGI THAKUR

MALINI SINGH

PRITAM TOKAS

BALO MALA

30:27

30:26

30:24

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 95 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) GUDDAN RANI NAG

BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA TN

ORI

MP

HAR

MAH

D SURESH

S.K PANIGRIHI

GIRDHARI SINGH

POOJA

MALINI SINGH

27:30

27:30

26:30

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 96 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) ANET V RAJAN KER

RINKY SHARMA UP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI ARU

ASM

MP

MAH

ARU

BALO MALA

JENNIFER DENIAL

SANJAY MISHRA

MALINI SINGH

BALO MALA

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

18 97 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SHRISHA JAMPULA GOA

KRISHNAPRIYA GAJBINKAR TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH HAR

ORI

PUN

TN

UTK

POOJA

S.K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

D SURESH

D S JEENA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 98 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) SOHINI CHD

NEHA BHAGAT J&K

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE DEL

MP

ARU

MP

MAH

PRITAM TOKAS

SHIVANGI THAKUR

BALO MALA

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

20 99 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) SHALAKHA SINGH SANSANWAT DEL

ARUDATI CHOUDHARY SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRIHI MP

UTK

ASM

PUN

MAH

SANJAY MISHRA

D S JEENA

JENNIFER DENIAL

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 100 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) CHANDAN CHOUDHARY RAJ

SAWEETY HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

MAH

ARU

ASM

UTK

REKHA SWAMI

MALINI SINGH

BALO MALA

JENNIFER DENIAL

D S JEENA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

22 101 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) ALFIYA TARANNUM MAH

DIKSHA JASROTIA J&K

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA MP

DEL

ORI

RAJ

ARU

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM TOKAS

S.K PANIGRIHI

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BALO MALA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 102 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) HARSHITHA NAILAMATI AP

RUMENA BEGUM ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH PUN

ARU

DEL

TN

MP

MD HABIB

BALO MALA

PRITAM TOKAS

D SURESH

SANJAY MISHRA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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