

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



WED 21 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	80	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	SWATI ARYA SARASWATI BORO SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1:	RAJ ASM	RED S.K PANIGRIHI	WP	5:0	30:27
				CANON MICHIEL	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK MAH	POOJA D S JEENA MALINI SINGH D SURESH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	81	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	RASHI BIRLA S KALAIVANI		DEL TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM PUN	BALO MALA POOJA JENNIFER DENIAL MD HABIB CHANDRIKA RAJE			28:29 26:28 24:30 26:30 26:30
3	82	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUSHMA TAMANG ANAMIKA		SIK RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH DEL	D S JEENA S.K PANIGRIHI MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI D SURESH			8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
4	83	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED	BHABANI BARIK		ORI				
7	00	1 ly (40 001Calcg)	BLUE	KALPANA		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM UTK	BALO MALA CHANDRIKA RAJE JENNIFER DENIAL D S JEENA MALINI SINGH			27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
5	84	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	DIYA BACHE TAI TUTU		MAH ARU	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MP HAR	CHANDRIKA RAJE S.K PANIGRIHI SHIVANGI THAKUR POOJA JENNIFER DENIAL	1		28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
6	85	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	SONIA RANA MELLINA BASAWIAWMOIT		ORI MEG	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	DEL	PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ARU MP	MD HABIB MALINI SINGH BALO MALA SANJAY MISHRA D S JEENA			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
7	86	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED	MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANU		MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	BLUE MP	BABITA SINGH SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK TN ORI	POOJA D S JEENA D SURESH S.K PANIGRIHI PRITAM TOKAS			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
8	87	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	REVATHI JOSHAFF ICE PRAJAPATI		AP UP	BLUE	RSCI	R2	
		Referee:		MD HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ASM MAH DEL	SANJAY MISHRA JENNIFER DENIAL MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI CHANDRIKA RAJE			8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z04_C74 4.0

Page 1 / 3

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Report Created WED 21 DEC 2022 17:46



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



Session 4

WED 21 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	88	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	TREDICIA ARSHI KHANAM		MEG RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR TN PUN	PRITAM TOKAS POOJA D SURESH MD HABIB S.K PANIGRIHI			26:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
10	89	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED	NEELAM SINGH CHAUHAN		UP				
10	09	reallier Weight (54-57 KGkg)	BLUE	SONU SINGH CHAUHAN		AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MP DEL	CHANDRIKA RAJE MALINI SINGH SANJAY MISHRA REKHA SWAMI D S JEENA			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
11	90	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI ANITA GUPTA		MAN MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ORI PUN	GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM TOKAS S.K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB SHIVANGI THAKUR			30:24 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:27
12	91	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED	MANISHA		HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
	01	realist weight (04 of Kang)	BLUE	MEMI MANGFI		ARU	1125	1100		
		Referee:	МАН	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ TN UTK	SANJAY MISHRA CHANDRIKA RAJE D SURESH D S JEENA JENNIFER DENIAL			- - - -
13	92	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED	KALPANA		RAJ	RED	RSC	R1	
	-	=ignt troignt (or containly)	BLUE	BARSHA JENA		ORI				
		Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL UTK	BALO MALA POOJA PRITAM TOKAS D S JEENA MD HABIB			- - - -
14	93	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	SOVI JAJO KIRTI		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGRIHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MP ASM	CHANDRIKA RAJE D S JEENA SANJAY MISHRA JENNIFER DENIAL REKHA SWAMI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	94	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	LIKITHA BATTINI NIKITA KUMARI		AP BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAH DEL	MD HABIB SHIVANGI THAKUR MALINI SINGH PRITAM TOKAS BALO MALA			30:27 30:26 30:24 30:27 29:28
16	95	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	GUDDAN RANI BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI		NAG MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MP HAR	D SURESH S.K PANIGRIHI GIRDHARI SINGH POOJA MALINI SINGH			27:30 27:30 26:30 29:28 27:30

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z04_C74 4.0



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



WED 21 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	96	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	ANET V RAJAN RINKY SHARMA		KER UP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MP MAH	BALO MALA JENNIFER DENIAL SANJAY MISHRA MALINI SINGH BALO MALA			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 17:20
18	97	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHRISHA JAMPULA KRISHNAPRIYA GAJBINKAR		GOA TEL	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI PUN TN	POOJA S.K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB D SURESH D S JEENA			- - - -
19	98	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	SOHINI NEHA BHAGAT		CHD J&K	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ARU MP	PRITAM TOKAS SHIVANGI THAKUR BALO MALA GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH			10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8
20	99	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHALAKHA SINGH SANSANWAT ARUDATI CHOUDHARY		DEL SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	_	S.K PANIGRIHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UTK ASM PUN	SANJAY MISHRA D S JEENA JENNIFER DENIAL MD HABIB MALINI SINGH			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	100	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	CHANDAN CHOUDHARY SAWEETY		RAJ HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ARU ASM	REKHA SWAMI MALINI SINGH BALO MALA JENNIFER DENIAL D S JEENA			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
22	101	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	ALFIYA TARANNUM DIKSHA JASROTIA		MAH J&K	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ORI RAJ	GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM TOKAS S.K PANIGRIHI CHANDRIKA RAJE BALO MALA			- - - -
23	102	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	HARSHITHA NAILAMATI RUMENA BEGUM		AP ASM	RED	WO		
		Referee:	МАН	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU DEL TN	MD HABIB BALO MALA PRITAM TOKAS D SURESH SANJAY MISHRA			- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z04_C74 4.0 Page 3 / 3 BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship